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Pari-Match League
2016/17 8th round, Match #44

Friday, 17.09.2016, 14:00, Meteor, Dnipro. 25°C. Spectators: 570

«Stal» Kamianske

2 : 3

«Olimpik» Donetsk

79 Pankiv Yurii
20 Pashayev Pavlo
32 Ishchenko Mykola (C)
13 Stamenković Miloš
39 Vasin Denys
91 Karasiuk Roman
94 Zaderaka Maksym
9 Malakyan Edgar
88 Mysyk Marian
10 Deul Boy Darryl
16 Karikari Kwame Amponsah

Substitutes
12 Bandura Oleksandr
34 Pavliuk Mykola
4 Kravchenko Anton
6 Kalenchuk Maksim
23 Meskhi Mykhailo
93 Debelko Roman
99 Comvalius Sylvano Dominique

Coach
Gall Jakob

1 Makharadze Zauri
5 Baranovskyi Artem
8 Doronin Volodymyr
14 Postupalenko Anton
17 Shestakov Serhii
21 Lysenko Volodymyr
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
26 Petrov Kyrylo (C)
33 Oliinyk Yaroslav
34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
90 Bohdanov Andrii

Substitutes
31 Kotliarov Yaroslav
3 Partsvaniia Temur
4 Gryshko Dmytro
9 Hoshkoderia Vitalii
20 Matiazh Ivan
45 Khomutov Vladyslav
94 Hryn Serhii

Coach
Sanzhar Roman

Referee:
Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Chertolias Maksym
Assistant 2:
Shudryk Denys
4th Official:
Bondar Ivan
Referee Observer:
Petrov Volodymyr

Delegate:
Kuznetsov Mykola
Security Officer:
Rudenko Andrii
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 8th round, Match #44
Friday, 17.09.2016, 14:00, Meteor, Dnipro. 25°C. Spectators: 570

«Stal» Kamianske 2 : 3 «Olimpik» Donetsk
6' 14 Postupalenko Anton

13 Stamenković Miloš 10'

35' 14 Postupalenko Anton

38' 14 Postupalenko Anton

46' 21 Lysenko Volodymyr
94 Hryn Serhii

20 Pashayev Pavlo 58'

9 Malakyan Edgar
6 Kalenchuk Maksim 60'

60' 90 Bohdanov Andrii

32 Ishchenko Mykola
99 Comvalius Sylvano Dominique 62'

99 Comvalius Sylvano Dominique 63'

91 Karasiuk Roman 70'

72' 17 Shestakov Serhii
9 Hoshkoderia Vitalii

73' 94 Hryn Serhii

6 Kalenchuk Maksim 80'

16 Karikari Kwame Amponsah
93 Debelko Roman 82'

86' 34 Tanchyk Volodymyr
45 Khomutov Vladyslav

90+2' 1 Makharadze Zauri

99 Comvalius Sylvano Dominique 90+3'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


